PSPO CONSULTATION

Q1 Do you live in any of the following areas which currently have PSPOs.

Answered: 90  Skipped: 0

Framlingham.

Kesgrave
Leiston

Martlesham

Rushmere |
Saxmundham I

Wickham Market

Woodbridge -I
none of these
areas

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Felixstowe 26.67% 24
Framlingham 5.56% 5
Kesgrave 2.22% 2
Leiston 3.33% 3
Martlesham 3.33% 3
Rushmere 1.11% 1
Saxmundham 3.33% 3
Wickham Market 17.78% 16
Woodbridge 14.44% 13
none of these areas 22.22% 20

Total Respondents: 90
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PSPO CONSULTATION

Q2 Your relationship to your identified area above.

Answered: 90  Skipped: 0

local business
owner

representative
of local...

visitor to areaI

land owner
within the area

councillor.
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

resident 83.33% 75
local business owner 5.56% 5
representative of local voluntary or community group 3.33% 3
visitor to area 4.44%, 4
land owner within the area 1.11% 1
councillor 5.56% 5
Other (please specify) 4.44% 4

Total Respondents: 90
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PSPO CONSULTATION

Q3 Please indicate your age range.

Answered

18 to 29 years

30 to 45 years

61 and above

190 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30%  40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
18 to 29 years

30 to 45 years
46 to 60 years

61 and above

TOTAL
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60% 70%

RESPONSES
5.56%

23.33%
41.11%

30.00%

80%

90% 100%
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PSPO CONSULTATION

Q4 | have not witnessed any anti social behaviour in the last 12 months.

Answered: 90

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree
Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL
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Skipped: 0

60%

70% 80%

RESPONSES
11.11%

18.89%

12.22%

38.89%

18.89%

90% 100%
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17
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PSPO CONSULTATION

Q5 Alcohol related anti social behaviour has declined in my
identified area.

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

Answered: 90

30%  40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
3.33%

25.56%

42.22%

16.67%

12.22%
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38
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Q6 | do not understand the current PSPO legislation

Answered: 90

Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree -.
Strongly
disagree

if answer is
disagree or...

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree
Disagree

Strongly disagree

if answer is disagree or strongly disagree go to next question.

TOTAL

40% 50%
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Skipped: 0

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
11.11%
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32.22%
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PSPO CONSULTATION

Q7 | think the new ASB legislation is less complicated and more
flexible to implement.

Answered: 89 Skipped: 1

Strongly agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Disagree
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 6.74%

Agree 20.22%
Neither agree nor disagree 62.92%
Disagree 6.74%
Strongly disagree 3.37%
TOTAL

718



PSPO CONSULTATION

Q8 Now that the police have new powers to deal with ASB and
problem drinking in all public places, | think the council should not
reinstate the present orders covering just a few specific locations.

Answered: 87  Skipped: 3

Strongly agree .
Agree --

Somewhat agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Somewhat
disagree

Disagree -I
Strongly
disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly agree 6.90%

Agree 19.54%
Somewhat agree 8.05%
Neither agree nor disagree 25.29%
Somewhat disagree 6.90%
Disagree 13.79%
Strongly disagree 19.54%
TOTAL
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